Close coupled BTW Bowl

Designer: Franco Bertoli
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Ventuno 21
Description

Ventuno 21 floor standing WC back to wall bowl, for combination,
including fixing set TT0257919 & outlet bend 90 (vertical) 1324867,
including soft close seat & cover.

Alternative product

Ventuno 21 floor standing WC back to wall bowl, for combination,
including fixing set TT0257919 & outlet bend 90 (vertical) 1324867,
including seat & cover.

Necessary equipment
Ventuno 21 tank 3/6 | cistern, bottom inlet valve.

Recommended equipment
Ventuno 21 soft closing seat and cover (spare part).

Ventuno 21 seat and cover (spare part).

Article-No.

T321501

T321401

T416401

T634401
T634301
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Product
Floor standing WC BTW bowl! with soft close S&C
Alternative product
Floor standing WC BTW bowl with S&C
Necessary equipment
Tank
Recommended equipment
Seat and cover soft closing (spare part)
Seat and cover (spare part)
Finishes
01  White
70 auEE
830
300
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